506692752 06/01/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6739570

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
JUNYUAN CHEN	04/07/2021	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHANGSHA YUWEN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	ROOM 2404 KAIRUI BUILDING, NO. 245 WEST LABOR ROAD, TIANXIN DISTRICT,
City:	CHANGSHA
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	29786466	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: contact@us-ip.com
Correspondent Name: NA XU/ IPRO, PLLC

Address Line 1: 21800 TOWN CENTER PLAZA, #266A-816

Address Line 4: STERLING, VIRGINIA 20164

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3200-SZP2130367US		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	NA XU		
SIGNATURE:	/Na Xu/		
DATE SIGNED:	06/01/2021		

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056406 FRAME: 0950

506692752

	ASSIGNI	MENT		
(I)Invert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(I) Junyuan CHEN		·	
				ing the second of the second o
For good and valuable consideration		by acknowledged, the under	Signed agree(s) to as	sign, and
hereby do(es) assign, transfer and s	et over to:			
(2) Insert name of Assignee	(2) Changsha Yuwen No	twork Technology Co., Ltd.		
	\$			e e Prejorie Transporter
(3) Insert state of incorporation	(3) China			
of Assignee		***************************************		
(4) Insert address of Assignee		Juilding, No. 245 West Labo		
		Province, China (hereinafter		
	the entire worldwide rig	ht, title, interest, and patent	applications and pate	ars for
	every country, including	divisions, reissues, commu	ations and all other	
	extensions, rights and pr	riorities in the invention kno	wn as and subject ma	tter
	contained in			
(5) Insert Identification of	(5) TENS UNIT MUSC	LE STIMULATOR		
Invention, such as Title, Case				eliji. Beliji deletike të kladë
Number or Foreign Application				
Number				
(6) Insert Date of Filing of	(6)			
Application				
 The undersigned agree(s) to continuing or division applications as the Assignee in 	ations thereof and also to	execute separate assignment	the application and is in connection with	any such
 The undersigned agree(s) to declared concerning this app in every way possible in obta 	lication or continuation o	r division thereof and to coo	operate with the Assi	
The undersigned agree(s) to a in connection with claims or or similar agreements.				
 The undersigned agree(s) to p United States patent to the As 		ts which may be necessary to	o obtain a grant of a	valid
5) The undersigned hereby authorities of foreign countri division or divisions or cont assigns, as Assignee of the e right to convey the entire in execute, any agreement in contract.	ics to issue any and all I inting or reissue applicat ntire right, title and inter- terest herein assigned, ar	etters Patents resulting form tions thereof to the said Ass est, and hereby covenants the	n said application or signee, its successors at he has (they have	r any v and) full
		*		
A 1.50 15 15		Alra/		
Date 24 4		<u>JVnyaan 1/167V</u> Junyaan CHEN		

RECORDED: 06/01/2021

PATENT 1 REEL: 056406 FRAME: 0951